
1 2 

26 30 

31 

V1 li 

40 

7 

39 

/ 

/ 

3 

' 

. ' 

5 

1 2 

A 

R 



LP Kod Nazwa Ilość

1 600400 screw axes 2

2 600401 wave washer 2

3 600402 clutch 1

4 600403 washer B 2

5 600404 M8 nut 1

6 600405 double layer flywheel 1

7 600406 M5x20 screw 14

8 600407 flywheel cover 1

9 600408 M5x30 screw 4

10 600409 pin φ4x10 2

11 600410 front-half crankcase 1

12 600411 ignition coil 1

13 600412 oil seal TC12x22x7 2

14 600413 bearing 6201 2

15 600414 half-round key 3x13x5 1

16 600415 crankshaft & connecting rod set 1

17 600416 needle bearing KBK9x12x13 1

18 600417 piston pin check ring 2

19 600418 piston pin 1

20 600419 piston 1

21 600420 piston ring 2

22 600421 cylinder gasket 1

23 600422 cylinder (overhead) 1

24 600423 muffler gasket 1

25 600424 muffler 1

26 600425 M5x16 screw 2

27 600426 muffle steel cover 1

28 600427 flat washer 6 2

29 600428 M6x60 screw 2

30 600429 engine cover 1

31 600430 air guide plate 1



LP Kod Nazwa Ilość

32 600431 ST3x9-H-C screw 1

32 600432 ST3x9-H-C screw 4

33 600433 spark plug 1

34 600434 inlet pipe gasket 1

35 600435 inlet pipe 1

36 600436 pin φ5x10 2

37 600437 crankcase gasket 1

38 600438 back-half crankcase 1

39 600439 easy starter drive plate 1

40 600440 starter assy 1

41 600441 M5x25 screw 2

42 600442 carburetor gasket 1

43 600443 carburetor 1

44 600444 chock lever 1

45 600445 inner cover of air filter 1

46 600446 chock valve 1

47 600447 anti-spray separator 1

48 600448 flat washer 5 2

49 600449 spring washer 5 2

50 600450 M5x55 screw 2

51 600451 air filter sponge 1

52 600452 Outer cover of air filter 1

53 600453 fuel tank assy 1

53,1 600454 fuel tank 1

53,2 600455 fuel pipe set 1

53,3 600456 fuel tank cap set 1

54 600457 M5x16 screw 4



2 3 

16 

9 

7 
10 

' ' 
' 

2 3 

4 5 6 
_______::__�=:::I7===r=== 8 

15. 3 I I

. 3
12

17 

' 

11 
' 

.2 � ' 
' 1 O 

� '
#

,,.

,
,,. 

23�

15.6�
2. 1

-�

r1 . 
,,,,.,,.,,✓

ń -

/, ,fa" 
/ " '----// 

14 

', 

Ą I 

" _,. 3 

,
/"' I I 

�,

/18.6 

18.5 18.4 

4 5 6 7 

9 

8 

9 

1 

9 



LP Kod Nazwa Ilość

LP Kod Nazwa Ilość

1 600086 connecter assy 1

2,1 600206 Aluminum working shaft Φ26x1500 1

2,2 600207 oil-retaining bearing and cover 3

3 600081 hardness axesΦ8x1500 1

5 600208 Ø26 protection guard fixed board 1

6 600209 harness 1

7 600210 nylon head 1

8 600211 3T blade 1

9 600087 M5x12 hex screw 2

10 600073 M6x25 hex screw 2

11,1 600212 belt conecter fixed block 1

11,2 600213 belt connecter 1

12 600214 M5 nut 1

13 600215 M5x20 hex screw 1

14 600612 gear case 1

15,1 600217 fixing block  1

15,2 600458 fixing block rubber cover 1

15,3 600459 handle bar fixing under block 1

15,4 600460 fixing upper block 1

15,5 600005 M5x25 hex screw 4

15,6 600074 M5x30 hex screw 2

16 600218 right operation handle assy. with aluminum shaft 1

17 600219 left operation handle assy.with aluminum shaft 1

18,1 protection guard 1

18,2 protection guard under cover 1

18,3 ST4.2x10-H-F screw 1

18,4 guard blade holder 1

18,5 nylon line cutting blade 1

18,6   ST4.2x16-H-F screw 2

18,7   ST4.8x20-H-F hanf thead screw 1

4 600073 M6X25 half thread screw 2

23 600069 M6X30 half thread screw 5

600220KPL


	5.1 BCC533U exploded view 2023.9.12
	1

	5.2 BCC533U spare parts list 2023.9.12
	BCC533U spare parts list

	5.2 BCC533U spare parts list 2023.9.12
	5.1 BCC533U exploded view 2023.9.12
	5.2 BCC533U spare parts list 2023.9.12



